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A.Veisa, I.Jansone

R.Zeseris, J.Spalviņš

A.Šēnhofs, E.Lūsis4
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A.Kokts, J.Burdastovs

K.Krištopans, I.Lipskis
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GLENFIDDICH CHAPMAN CUP

519A.Knoph, N.Gavrilova 5 4 4 6 4 45 86 675 5 2 65 5 413



J.Šestakova, A.Siļčenko

M.Gulāns, V.Ruka

E.Zālītis, I.Uļjanovs

J.Austriņš, L.Legzdiņa

28

22

23

24

25

26

27

19

20

21

29

A.Ņikitins, L.Ņikitina

A.A.Asarovskis, E.A.Asarovskis

G.Zeltiņš, A.Keisels

K.Eniņš, E.Masaļskis

V.Muižnieks, Ģ.Sprancis

G.Učelnieks, I.Krasts

15

M.Zvirbulis, A.Počs

U.Sangovičs, G.Liniņš

U.Tatarčuks, J.Ceičs

17

18

16 D.Puisīte, A.Puisītis

13

14 5

5

14

21

17

16

R.Lejiņa, V.Lejiņš

J.Ciaguns, V.Pūce

K.Birkeland, P.Allard
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7
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20

7
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7
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5
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6 50 95 795 5 7 3 6 64 6 5 45 8 4

6 49 103 79

5 5 5 6 6 3

6 6 5 5 8 46 10 7 54 5 4

4 43 87 79

4 6 4 8 5 4

5 4 7 4 5 46 9 4 44 5 54 3 4 7 4 3

16

33 A.Cinis, K.Cinis

34 J.Vaivods, V.Briedis

35 G.Skrastiņš, A.Zvans

8

24

5 5 6 476 5 5 4 7 44 4 5 5 7 48

5 5

30 J.Taukačs, A.Čūlkstēns 18 7 4 4 8

5 5 5 5 2 64 4 5 5 44 5

95 77

31 I.Naglis Sn., I.Naglis Jn. 9 6 5 2 7 6

4 4 8 3 6 67 6 4 47 6 532 S.Rusaks, I.Reinfelds 15 5 4 5 5 47 94 79

43 87 78

6 5 3

7 5 4

36 A.Puče, I.Grunte 6 4 5 4 5 6 5 43 5 5

4 47 7 4 5 76 7 4 4 6 7

6 4 43 86 80

37 G.Kaleinis, I.Krūskopa-Kaleine 19 5 4

49 6 7 6

3 55 3 7

8 99 80

38 L.Gavrilova, V.Gavrilovs 17 6 6 5 7 7

4 6 5 6 52

8 4 5 50 99 82

7 6 3

4 7 32 5 6 5

39 A.Zeļonka, E.Sietiņsone-Zatlere 29 5 6 5 8 8 6 54 5 5

5 51 7 4 8 45 8 4 3 7 5

8 7 58 112 83

40 V.Ermansons, J.Jonaitis 21 6 8

53 6 4 4

6 75 8 7
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41 K.Konrāds, R.Vuškāns 21 6 7 4 6 6

4 6 7 8 54

8 6 8 52 105 84

7 7 4

3 10 33 9 8 4

42 A.Liepiņš, R.Kesteris 17 6 6 5 5 9 5 54 5 5

5 62 6 5 7 37 10 5 7 8 7

8 6 49 103 86

43 K.Feldmanis, V.Priverts 23 6 7

55 6 6 8
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44 A.Kāršinieks, K.Strautmanis 27 6 8 6 7 5

3 7 5 6 48

8 7 7 59 114 87

9 6 3

4 10 33 7 7 6

45 A.Zeile, K.Cinītis Jn. 23 7 6 5
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6

647



47 1177931J.Priedītis, A.Vīksna 69711845 59810611 11014172698


